Die ewige Tabelle der National Head Death

Platz Verein Rasse Manager Spiele Tore TD Punkte S U N rel. P.
1. Rheinbraun Orks KOZ Orks Florian Ulrich 322 1146 : 964 182 536 165 41 116 1,665
2. Gruufhai Rorkwell Orks Wilfried Seifert 230 1251: 522 729 446 138 32 60 1,939
3. NCP Dark Towers Menschen Mathias Effenberger 228 1204 . 527 677 423 132 27 69 1,855
4. Orkboten Mordor Rangers/Uruk-hai Orks Boris Pfander 201 1037 : 429 608 398 125 23 53 1,980
5. NCC United Heaven Dragons Yetis Oliver Kappen 211 917: 574 343 370 113 31 67 1,754
6. Felsheim SteinbeiRer Trolle Martin Becker 194 705: 426 279 368 113 29 52 1,897
7. Trolling Red Wings Trolle Thorsten Schutte 197 889 : 493 396 366 116 18 63 1,858
8. Apple Smilin® Cyborg Cyborgs Tim Walbott 230 730: 823 -93 316 95 31 104 1,374
9. Dead Poets Society Welton Menschen Alexander W. Kessel 158 769 : 426 343 312 97 21 40 1,975
10. MGM's Reitende Leichen Zombies Oliver Papp 156 761: 294 467 298 96 10 50 1,910
11. Haudrauf Orkmania Orks David Seifert 155 973: 524 449 237 72 21 62 1,529
12. CUP’s 1. Rattige Pimmelponnies Skaven Ralf Kuhnert 135 574 : 451 123 206 64 14 57 1,526
13. CgV Auenland Allstar Giants Hobbits Jan Drewnak 156 451 : 576 -125 200 63 11 82 1,282
14. Schlagers Schrage Schotten Schotten Ralf Kuhnert 110 606 : 407 199 198 63 9 38 1,800
15. FC Viktoria Kanalrohrclan I.G. Skaven Bastian Becker 127 503: 351 152 195 60 15 52 1,535
16. Pelargir Sea-Devils Menschen Michael Lebiger 139 612: 753 -141 179 57 8 74 1,288
17. A.D. Wild Tigers Trolle Philip Deggim 146 363: 645 -282 179 54 17 75 1,226
18. FKK Winter TUV tchsenmensche J.C. Steines 130 686 : 597 89 175 55 10 65 1,346
19. Rot-Weif3 EX Ogerhausen Oger Boris Koch 101 467 : 372 95 164 50 14 37 1,624
20. Orkland Schadelquatschazz Orks André Friedrich 159 396 : 1001 -605 163 47 22 90 1,025
21. Die Gesandschaft Gottes Menschen Sebastian Schuck 101 438 : 396 42 160 48 16 37 1,584
22. FCH Zorgan Woodpeckers Menschen Uwe Specht 81 279: 169 110 148 47 7 27 1,827
23. Schlauchdrauf Waldhalla Schrate J.C. Steines 64 325: 142 183 145 47 4 13 2,266
24. Vamp Vampire Fredrik Brzoska 98 316: 404 -88 145 46 7 45 1,480
25. Dynamite Darkhill Chemists Kobolde Sebastian Schuck 99 448 : 471 -23 141 45 6 48 1,424
26. RAFV Perv 95 Menschen Boris Pfander 58 416 : 250 166 137 45 2 11 2,362
27. Musiksaege Kreiiisch Elben Simon Deggim 87 272 208 64 136 41 13 33 1,563
28. MTYV Golly God Gollywogs Gollywogs Oliver Kappen 84 432 : 369 63 135 41 12 31 1,607
29. Champs All-Time Menschen Karl-Olaf Kérner 87 355: 462 -107 126 39 9 39 1,448
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Beutelsender FKBF
LSD Mainzelmannchen
UFP Star Trek Travellers
Tyrannen von Jaggant
Teebok Hitchhiker 97
Witz lllus Gierige Kampfer
WTC Killer Bees
Acme’s Mutantenstadel Invaders
Knochenbrecha AG
Mithril Rock Fighters
Trodox Wasteland Werewolves
Golden Minas Tirith Seahawks
Deathskull Headhunters
Bbabbsack Biber
T.S.G.Pompf/T.S.G. Nosheim
Heizein Lavania Steines
Gareth-eSports
F & G Zwietracht Nibelheim
Ankh Morpork Celtics
Blachmusch Warriors
SLURF Begana Diamonds
Festschmauf3 Fledermaus
SDH Trolling Fledermaus
Brazoraghs Berserker
IFC Benfica Bestialica
Fandom & Gomorrha Harpyien
Pro Working Living Actors
orchydS of oNce illOMeneD
Swar 1* Tochter Vulkanias
ASN Lost Poetry
Rocky's Hammer Dwarves
1. KHAOS Division Trollheim
Rot-Weil Orkhausen
Black Horses Atlas
ESV Dicke Backen
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Zwerge
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Drachen
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Menschen
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Orks
Obs
Oger
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Gargylen
Harpyien
Menschen
Damonen
Amazonen
Orks
Zwerge
Trolle
Orks
Menschen
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Wilfried Seifert
Felix Hansen
Florian Ulrich

Andreas Fortsch
Thorsten Kriiger
Sven Hellwig
Markus Hoffmann
Markus Doring
Florian Reussner
Michael Hochgrtel
Boris Moller
Karl-Olaf Kérner
Stefan Polk
Klaus Pantry
Bernd Axmacher

Heiko Geisler
Frank Lotter

Erik Winter/ Florian Ulrich
Markus Morische
Dirk Gotz
Jorn Schmidt
Wolfgang Altenburg
Daniel Piechowski
David Seifert/ Bernd Axmacher
Jan-Tim Hecklau
Lars Braune
Thomas Bohn
Erik Winter
Michael Bock/Lars Braune
Thomas Weigelt
Sonke Noack
Daniel Piechowski
Ingo Schulze
Hubert Klein
Anke Abheiden
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1,821
1,388
1,194
1,259
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1,060
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1,147
0,822
1,255
1,153
2,357
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1,727
0,983
1,421
0,831
1,793
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Dark Siders
TGC Botania
Wallbotts Wiisten Wombats
DAS Amt
Axis of Evil
HOCV Trolling Fireballs
South Draconia Dark Elves
Bogliner Crash Creatures
DAS Lumpenpack
Havena Elv Kings
1. FC Khunchom
MSA Black Robes
Xinth Raptors
OV Quaint Stinkers
1. BTSV MoA Adenauer Briicke
DAS Telefonbuch
Rot-WeiR Pommes
Borussia Mithrilheim TS
WMFD Léwen von Doric
Wupertaler Wirger
Excalibur Dwarves Axtheim
Der Club der toten Dichter
1. OFC-MoA - Avalon Runners
NCC Mighty Rovers
Schlauchdrunter Berghalla
Kappelner Kakerlaken
Computerteam Philip Deggim
1. KV Uletta Eibenheim
BP Ugly Slimy Snotballs
Otto's Griechen
Lorién Trollhunters
Club Griinspan 01
Die Panzerknacker
P & M Waaagh Weirdboyz
Fangorn Lucky Woodruffs

Menschen
Pflanzen
Wombats
Menschen
Mutanten
Trolle
Dunkelelfen
Menschen
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Elfen
Tulamiden
Wizards
Xanthippen
Stinker
TiMo
Cyborgs
Rem
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Menschen
Orks
Zwerge
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Orks
Yetis
Wiihlschrate
Kakerlaken
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Blubs
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Elfen
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Ron Nanko
Georg Borner
Florian Ulrich
Eddy Buhler
Felix Hansen

Ulrich Wagemann
Christian Schotmann
Bernd Rehermann

Eddy Buhler

Andre Wons
Christian Himstedt
Eddy Buhler
Ralf Beran
Bastian Becker
Timo Briiggemann
Mathias Effenberger
Dennis Fischer
Florian Naggies
Christian Brunn
Robert Gaida
Gotz Heinrich
Alexander W. Kessel
Timo Briiggemann
Oliver Kappen
Thorsten Schutte
Swantje Schoberth
Philip Deggim
Peter Gellrich
Christoph Thill

J.C. Steines

Eddy Buhler
Thorsten Schutte
Jan Holscher
Marcus Lauhof
Stefan Ginter Polk
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1,615
1,448
1,355
1,519
1,026
0,655
1,346
1,250
1,214
1,269
1,065
1,103
2,000
1,034
1,111
1,036
1,036
0,964
0,929
0,963
0,893
0,852
0,733
0,786
0,815
1,000
1,538
1,000
0,808
0,704
0,655
0,818
0,607
0,630
0,889
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